
Acta de l'encontre celebrat a:

Clasificacion provisional.

Antoni Alemany   (Congrés)

Eduard Cardona   (Congrés)

Ferran Puigjaner   (Congrés)

Xavier Blanc   (Mollet)

Jugador 5   (Club 5)

Jugador 6   (Club 6)

-
2-6

-

-

 

5è

JOC

GR.6 GR.5

-

11-4
4-5

GUANYADOR (NOM)

2

-

4-11

2-3 1-4 2-3

15

jugador b

GR.3

1

3

6

-

-

-

5-6 2-4

Agrupació Congrés el dia: 04/10/2023

ver. 2014

-

-

Club 5

8-11

Antoni Alemany

4-6

55

Antoni Alemany

Fase:

18h 30

2 - 0

2 - 1

Antoni Alemany

Jugador 6
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2

3-6

1

4-5

1-5

3
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1-2

ARB ->

ARB ->

ARB ->

2-3

2 3

ARB ->

ARB ->

3

2-4

4

1-2

4 3

1-3 3-5

2

-

12-14

ARB ->

1-4

6

1ARB ->

ARB ->

ARB ->

ARB ->

3-4

2

ARB ->

2-5

1

ARB ->

1-6

5

-

Antoni Alemany

Antoni Alemany

Ferran Puigjaner
Xavier Blanc

4

Xavier Blanc

2 - 0

1 - 2

2 - 1

-

--

- -

Eduard Cardona

3 2

3-4

1-5
-

Eduard Cardona
-

8-11 -

11-7

-

Eduard Cardona
10-12 8-11

Congrés

Ferran Puigjaner- -

Local de joc:

JOC

Congrés

Grup:

11-9

4

Ferran Puigjaner Congrés

1r. 2n.

Competició:

Categoria: FEDERATS

Mollet

GR.4

PART

Eduard Cardona

PART

3

PART

1

Club 6

RESULT
3r, 4t.

JOC

Temp.:

PART

-

-

11-4 11-3 -

14e Memorial Francesc Prat

Xavier Blanc
Antoni Alemany

Xavier Blanc
- Eduard Cardona11-8
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1 - 2
Ferran Puigjaner

6
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3

a les 

Taula:

Xavier Blanc

 -

1-2

 -

Ferran Puigjaner

Antoni Alemany

-
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--

--- -

-

-

 -

-
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-

2
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-- -
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--

2

3

11-2
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2

32

4 4

2

PJ PG PP

-

1

-

-

-

-

11-9

11-6

-

2

1

1-2

3

np

3

4

CONTROL FCTT

3 4

pts

3 0

1

1 2

1
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